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Frank David George Cattley

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NN8 4LQ

Date of birth August 1939
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LONG MARSH LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MINOR CANON ROW LIMITED
JELMAC

JELMAC PRIMARY CARE LIMITED
JELMAC INVESTMENTS

H&R REALISATIONS LIMITED
MINOR CANON ROW LIMITED
HAZLITT'S HOTELS LIMITED
BEDFORD SELF STORAGE CENTRE
LTD

BATTY LANGLEY'S LIMITED

THE ROOKERY HOTEL LIMITED
HAZLITT'S SOHO LIMITED

ANTIQUE FURNITURE HIRE LIMITED

THE HARPUR TRUST

N/A* - no information available

Frank David George Cattley

Number
00570773

Number

06607561

02557349

03951392

00402982

00923382

06607561

06528694

04070839

05996625

03105723

02007632

00853129

03475202

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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908293881

908293881

63 Broad Green
Wellingborough
England

British

App. Date Res. Date
01/07/2005

App. Date Res. Date

05/02/2013
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
12/01/2009
02/06/2008
10/03/2008 30/11/2019
01/02/2008
17/10/2007 30/11/2019
17/10/2007 30/11/2019
17/10/2007 30/11/2019

17/10/2007

05/12/2006 06/06/2011

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
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Frank David George Cattley

YARNFLEET LIMITED

GRESHAMS LIMITED

BEDFORD SCHOOL FOUNDATION
TRUST

HARRY LEEKS FREIGHT LIMITED
HARRY LEEKS FREIGHT LIMITED

THE FOOD CHANNEL LIMITED

TRUESAND LIMITED
BEECHES NOMINEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02242679

05084194
04479551

01183428
01183428

03143454
02707253
00643571

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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01/07/2005

07/04/2004
08/07/2002

01/04/1996
01/04/1996

04/01/1996
14/07/1993
31/12/1991

908293881

17/11/2007

31/03/2003
01/03/2010

10/09/1997
19/01/2012
01/02/2006

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



